199
Downlights & Spotlights
Metalstar
When high light output is required for general or
display illumination, but compact dimensions are
essential for aesthetic reasons, Metalstar offers an
effective solution.
Now with a wide choice of options, such as

 Style/Lamp Type Dia (mm) D/D1 (mm) D2 (mm) Cutout (mm)
 Fixed - CDM-TC 130 115 - 105
 Fixed - CDM/HQI 192 190 - 170
 Omni - CDM-TC 130 98 74 (max) 105
 Omni - CDM-T 186 165 135 (max) 172
 Gear box (all styles/lamp types) L 200, W 125, D 80mm
Fixed CDM/HQI Metalstar
Fixed CDM-TC Metalstar
201
Downlights & Spotlights
Metalstar
Catalogue Numbers
 Lamp Lamp Lamp Colour Cat No Downlight Gear Box
 Rating Type Temp (°K)  Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
 Fixed Metalstar
 1 x 35W CDM-TC 3000 METSC35CW 0.31 4.00
 1 x 70W CDM-TC 3000 METSC70CW 0.31 4.00
 1 x 70W CDM-T 3000 METS70CW 0.95 4.00
 1 x 150W CDM-T 3000 METS150CW 0.95 4.00
 1 x 70W HQI-T 4200 METS70MN 0.95 4.00
 1 x 150W HQI-T 4200 METS150MN 0.95 4.00
 1 x 70W CDM-TD 3000 METDE70CW 0.95 4.00
 1 x 150W CDM-TD 3000 METDE150CW 0.95 4.00
 1 x 70W HQI-TS 4200 METDE70MN 0.95 4.00
 1 x 150W HQI-TS 4200 METDE150MN 0.95 4.00
 Omni-directional Metalstar
 1 x 35W CDM-TC 3000 METOSC35CW 0.37 4.00
 1 x 35W CDM-TC 3000 METOSC35CWA 0.37 4.00
 1 x 35W CDM-T 3000 METOS35CW 0.37 4.00
 1 x 70W CDM-T 3000 METOS70CW 0.37 4.00
 1 x 150W CDM-T 3000 METOS150CW 0.37 4.00
 Note - All control gear is mounted in a remote gear box, with plug and socket connection
Omni CDM-TC Metalstar - white finish Omni CDM-TC Metalstar - aluminium finish